Evolve®
SSS Series Poles
•	 Square Straight Steel Construction
•	 16’-30’ lengths
•	 Poles are provided with anchor bolts, template, pole cap and
base cover.
•	 Dark Bronze Powder Paint
•	 Optional Vibration Damper Available as Accessory
Express Products
•	 Fixture materials are IN STOCK and ready to ship.
•	 Pole products manufactured and shipped within 10
business days.
•	 Anchor Bolts and Templates can be shipped immediately
for job site prep- request at order entry.
One of our most popular area lights
paired with our most popular poles!
Ships in 10 days or less!
     ExpressProgram
EAP1 Series Area Light
•	 One size up to 23,000 lumens
•	 Single & Double 180 degree configurations
•	 Total flexibility with switchable lumens, CCT and
optics all in one SKU.
•	 Dark Bronze Paint
EAP1
LED.com
© 2025 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and
specifications subject to change without notice. All values are design or typical values
when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 2
(Rev 09/24/25)
OLP3231-Current-Poles-Fixtures-Express-Program-Brochure _R02
LED.com
© 2025 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and
specifications subject to change without notice. All values are design or typical values
when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 2
(Rev 09/24/25)
OLP3231-Current-Poles-Fixtures-Express-Program-Brochure _R02
ArizeEvolve®
     ExpressProgram
Easy as 1, 2, Order
1
Choose fixture and mounting type-
universal arm mount or knuckle slipfitter
Choose your pole Order!
Fixture Stock Ordering Information
Catalog Number Includes Lumens Wattage CCT Voltage Distribution Finish
EAP1150WLSCS Fixture Head only 13,302 - 22,944 85-150
3000K, 4000K,
5000K
120-347V
Type 3, Type 4,
Type 5
Dark Bronze
EAP1150WLSCSPC Fixture Head only,
with 7-pin PCR and photocontrol
13,302 - 22,944 85-150
3000K, 4000K,
5000K
120-347V
Type 3, Type 4,
Type 5
Dark Bronze
EAP1-ARM Arm mounting with Evolve drill patterns and knuckle capable of rotating upward 30-degrees at 5 degree increments
EAP1-KSF Knuckle Slipfitter for 2-3/8” OD tenons with built in knuckle capable of rotating upward 30-degrees at 5 degree increments
EAP1150WLSCS	 EAP1150WLSCSPC	 EAP1-ARM	 EAP1-KSF
Pole Ordering Information
Catalog Number Height Shaft Thickness Mounting Pole Drilling Finish
SSSE16-40A-1-E2-DKBZ 1 16ft 4" square 0.125" Single arm mount Evolve Square Pole Dark Bronze
SSSE16-40A-2-E2-DKBZ 1 16ft 4" square 0.125" 2 fixtures at 180º Evolve Square Pole Dark Bronze
SSSE16-40A-TA-DKBZ 2 16ft 4" square 0.125" Tenon Evolve Square Pole Dark Bronze
SSSE18-40A-1-E2-DKBZ 1 18ft 4" square 0.125" Single arm mount Evolve Square Pole Dark Bronze
SSSE18-40A-2-E2-DKBZ 1 18ft 4" square 0.125" 2 fixtures at 180º Evolve Square Pole Dark Bronze
SSSE18-40A-TA-DKBZ 2 18ft 4" square 0.125" Tenon Evolve Square Pole Dark Bronze
SSSE20-40A-1-E2-DKBZ 1 20ft 4" square 0.125" Single arm mount Evolve Square Pole Dark Bronze
SSSE20-40A-2-E2-DKBZ 1 20ft 4" square 0.125" 2 fixtures at 180º Evolve Square Pole Dark Bronze
SSSE20-40A-TA-DKBZ 2 20ft 4" square 0.125" Tenon Evolve Square Pole Dark Bronze
SSSE25-40A-1-E2-DKBZ 1 25ft 4" square 0.125" Single arm mount Evolve Square Pole Dark Bronze
SSSE25-40A-2-E2-DKBZ 1 25ft 4" square 0.125" 2 fixtures at 180º Evolve Square Pole Dark Bronze
SSSE25-40A-TA-DKBZ 2 25ft 4" square 0.125" Tenon Evolve Square Pole Dark Bronze
SSSE30-40B-1-E2-DKBZ 1 30ft 4" square 0.188" Single arm mount Evolve Square Pole Dark Bronze
SSSE30-40B-2-E2-DKBZ 1 30ft 4" square 0.188" 2 fixtures at 180º Evolve Square Pole Dark Bronze
SSSE30-40B-TA-DKBZ 2 30ft 4" square 0.188" Tenon Evolve Square Pole Dark Bronze
SSSE30-50B-1-E2-DKBZ 1 30ft 5" square 0.188" Single arm mount Evolve Square Pole Dark Bronze
SSSE30-50B-2-E2-DKBZ 1 30ft 5" square 0.188" 2 fixtures at 180º Evolve Square Pole Dark Bronze
SSSE30-50B-TA-DKBZ 2 30ft 5" square 0.188" Tenon Evolve Square Pole Dark Bronze
1    Pole drilling compatible with Universal Arm Mount option                2   Tenon compatible with Knuckle Slipfitter mounting option
Accessory Part Number
Catalog Number Description
VM1E4DKBZ Vibration dampener, mounts to top of pole for reduced vibration.
* Vibration dampeners are highly recommended for all poles 20’ and over with an EPA of <1.0.
Ordering Information
2
LED.com
© 2025 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and
specifications subject to change without notice. All values are design or typical values
when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 2 of 2
(Rev 09/24/25)
OLP3231-Current-Poles-Fixtures-Express-Program-Brochure _R02